
Spine-Leaf MPO Panel with Key-Up to Key-Up
MTP/MPO Adapter - 12F MTP/MPO-PC M/M, 8F
OM4 Multimode, 16 x 16 Ports, 1U
MODEL NUMBER : N48LSM-16X16

Page: 1 of 1 
www.ampconnect.de/​​

Date :23/08/2025 
AMP CONNECT® is a registered trademark


	Spine-Leaf MPO Panel with Key-Up to Key-Up MTP/MPO Adapter - 12F MTP/MPO-PC M/M, 8F OM4 Multimode, 16 x 16 Ports, 1U
	MODEL NUMBER : N48LSM-16X16


